
13

Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga
• Bradford • Muskoka

9 GTA Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

JUST GORGEOUS!
Popular Fernbrook home (new built) tastefully
decorated in family community. Superb kitchen,

master bedroom with balcony, large formal
dining room & living room. Fireplace in cozy
family room. Main floor laundry/mud room.
Walk to all amenities. Please call Chantelle for
more information or to book your showing!

Chantelle Brain
Sales Representative

STUNNING BUNGALOW
Walking distance of downtown Acton and GO

Station. Truly finished top to bottom, just unpack and
enjoy! Hardwood floors, chefs kitchen. Entertain in
the landscaped rear yard with cedar gazebo, deck &

organic garden. Fully finished basement with separate
entrance features 3rd bedroom, second kitchen and

rec room. Please call Helen McLean for further details.

SHOWSTOPPER HERE…
In this gorgeous Mattamy home 4BR home located in
tranquil sought after area of town. Quality finishings
inc. exotic hardwood, upgraded baseboards, crown
moldings, potlights, and more. W/O to premium pie
shaped lot with oversized deck and cust. Built garden
shed. Don’t miss this one. To view this beauty call

Cheryl Jackson.

LOOKING FOR
SELLERS
WE HAVE
BUYERS
FRED HARRISON/

LINDSAY VELTMAN
416-993-0862

THIS WON’T LAST!
Stunning 1855 sqft townhome

– finished to perfection! One year old,
fully customized with one-of-a-kind master
suite, upgraded kitchen, custom laundry,
fully painted – too many upgrades to list!

www.sarahaines.ca for more info!

Call Roland now
for your free

home evaluation!
(905) 873-6111

SPRING IS COMING!
ARE YOU READY?

Helen Mclean
Sales Representative

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

Sara Haines
Sales Representative

Roland Groenenberg
Sales Representative
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BUNGALOW
4Detached 3+1, 2 Bath Recently

Updated W/New Shingles, Aluminum,
Furnace, and Landscaping. Large

75x125’ Lot. Includes All Appliances.
Just Move In. Glenn Sproule

416-553-0054.

WASAGA BEACH HOUSE!
Plenty of room for the whole family and
friends! Only steps to the Sandy Shores of
Beach 4. Close to Skiing, Snowmobile trails,
and River. In floor heating, Air Conditioning,

large imprinted concrete driveway. Call
Christina at 647-200-0261
for more information.

CUSTOM BUILT
Amazing 4609+1393 Sq.Ft. 5 Level Backsplit With 6+2 Br At End
Of Cul-De-Sac W/ Breathtaking Views On 1.5 Ravine Acres W/
In-Law Suite In Erin. 2 Kitchens, Main Upgraded Kitchen W/
Plenty Of Storage, Granite Countertops, Centre Island, Under
Cab Lighting & Ss Appliances. Finished Bsmt, 4 Wood Burning

Fireplaces, Vaulted Ceiling, Sun Rm, Multiple Walk-Outs, Balcony,
Lrg Rec Rm, Decorative Woodwork, Beamed Ceiling, Hardwood

Floors & French Doors. Please call Luisa for more details!
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Luisa Boyd
Sales Representative

Glenn Sproule
Sales Representative

Christina Bras
Sales Representative

IPro Realty is Proud to
WELCOME

Melanie LeMoine
Sales Representative

Fred Harrison &
Lindsay Veltman

Sales Representatives

Kenzie MacDermid & Lynda Carter

905-873-6111
15 Stonebrook Cres. - Sun. Mar. 9, 1-4 pm

Sales Representatives

www.macdermidgroup.com

VIRTUAL TOUR: www.155Stonebrook.com

Exquisite 4 Bdrm Fembrook Family Home Located in Stewart Mills. Desired Layout Perfect for
Entertaining! Walk out the Sliding Doors to a Large Inground Pool, Cedar Pergola, & Hot Tub!

$659,900

Kenzie MacDermid & L

Open HouseIlda Luceri
Sales Representative

Kaitlin Luceri
Sales Representative

Dir. 416-729-5116 Dir. 416-577-5248

Looking To Downsize? First Time Buyers? Move In Ready
Bungalow Townhome With Garage! This Lovely Home
Features Upgraded Kit Cabinets, S.S .Appl, Under Cabinet
Lights, Bk-Splash, Center Island W/Cupboards, Drawers And
Electrical Outlet, Above Range Microwave, Upgraded Light
Fixtures, Upgraded Plumbing Fixtures, Hrdwd, Pot Lights,

Berber, & 90% Finished Bsmt. A must see!! $359,900

Custom built 2,500 SqFt, 1½ year old exec.
home on 3 acres. Gorgeous 5 bdrm, 3 bath w/
oversized 2 car garage. Custom kit. w/
granite, built-in S/S appl., centre island. Open
concept, hrdwd thru-out, oak staircase, formal

dining rm. Nature at your doorstep!

Custom built 3+2 bdrm, 4 wshrm bungalow
w/ 3 car insulated garage on a 1 acre lot!
Custom maple kitchen w/ heated marble flrs.
Brazilian hrdwd flrs, pot lights, crown mldg,
California shutters. Fin. w/o bsmt w/ 2nd kit.,

2 bdrms & rec. rm.

Open HOuse 21 JOHn
GOy sr. Trail, acTOn
saTurday and sunday

2-4pM

$359,900 $799,000 $1,189,000

Off. 905-793-5000 ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

Th
e IFP - H

alton H
ills - Real Estate Leader,  M

A
R 6, 2014 

Picture yourself in a new home...
...it’s smart to list your home with a

LOCAL REALTOR

pick your

LOCAL AGENT HERE
to find your NEW HOME!


